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9:00 AM - Church School - 

Zoom ID: 875 5070 7320 Passcode: 644263
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16

10:30 AM - Holy Communion & Baptism
Worship Service

Beginner Line Dance
6:00 PM - Fellowship Hall 

Food Pantry Distribution
11:00 AM - Main Church Doors

New York City Jobs & Careers Fair
The City College of New York, Shephard Hall, 2  Floor -
160 Convent Ave, NYC.

nd

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Back To School BackPack and Bless
the Rails Card Giveaways
11:00 AM - 3:00 PM



SAVE THE DATE
 

Thursday, August 28 @ 10:00 AM - March on Wall Street for Economic Justice &
Fair Opportunities - 290 Broadway/African Burial Ground. Please see Sister

Sharon Walls TODAY to sign up if you are interested in marching.

Saturday, September 6 @ 3-6 PM - Open Mic (poetry reading, spoken word, and
other forms of music and arts.

Tuesday, September 9 - Thursday, September 11 @ 7 PM. Stewardship
Workshops (What does the Bible Say About Money/Financial Literacy) -
Reverend Gregory Jackson, Pastor Emeritus, Mt. Olive Baptist Church,

Hackensack, NJ - Facilitator. Light refreshments served 5:50 PM - 6:45 PM.

Sunday, September 14 @ 10:30 AM - Baptism and Holy Communion Worship
Service and Annual Homecoming and Grandparents Day.

Sunday, September 21 @ 10:30 AM - DEacons. Trustees and Yokefellows 
Annual Day.

Saturday, September 27 - Women’s WOW Conference 2025 - Union Baptist
Church - 9 AM - 5 PM. The cost of the conference is $100 per person and

includes all conference materials (registration fee, T-shirt, meals, and
conference bag). Pick up your registration form in the lobby.

Sunday, September 28 @ 10:30 AM -  84  Annual Women’s Day th

Worship Service 

Thursday, October 9 - Friday, October 10 @ 7:00 PM - Fall Revival. “Pressing On”
Philippians 3:12-14


